Amendment Contract Incoming Effective | Terminatio
Type # Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds |Department Date n Date Completed
Oregon
Health Removes funds in SE 37
Amendment 9 Authority | -$251,687.06 Flex Funds N Health 7/1/2013 | 6/30/2015 3/28/2014
Oregon
Health Adds funds to MHS37 Pkg
Amendment 10 Authority | $1,032,068.00 810 Y Health 7/1/2013 | 6/30/2015 3/28/2014
Ogletree
Deakins
Nash Smoak 2 four hour workshops by Business
Contract & Stewart $7,250.00 Jathan Janove N Services | execution| 6/30/2014 3/28/2014
Oregon
Health Support Host site for VISTA
Contract Authority $13,136.00 volunteer N Health 4/21/2014| 4/21/2015 3/27/2014
Public
Works Safety @ Heights Protection Business
Contract Supply, Inc $650.00 Training N Services | Execution| 6/30/2014 3/27/2014
Easbey
Consulting Tenant File compliance
Contract LLC $8,200.00 | review for housing authority N BOC Execution| 6/30/2014 3/27/2014
Salem
Keizer Services to empower
School parents in FAST program at Upon
Contract District $1,200.00 Weddle Elementary N Health signatures| 5/31/2014 3/27/2014
University of Student internship Upon
MOU Portland $0.00 agreement N Health signatures| 12/31/2015 | 3/27/2014
CoActive
Amendment 1 Connections $0.00 extend term N Health 8/13/2012| 6/30/2015 3/27/2014
Khoury Add 1500 sf with tenant
Developmen improvements at 9776
Amendment 3 t $99,175.00 Pacific Hwy Woodburn N Health 7/1/2009 | 6/30/2014 3/26/2014
Pacific Haul ash from WTEF to Public
Amendment 6 Sanitation | $477,400.00 Coffin Butte N Works Execution| 9/30/2017 3/26/2014




Amendment Contract Incoming Effective | Terminatio
Type # Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds |Department| Date n Date Completed
Adds unscreened ash to be
Valley accepted at Coffin Butte Public
Amendment 1 Landfills $41,360.00 landfill N Works Execution| 8/14/2022 3/26/2014
Nathan Exercise 2 yr option on
Amendment 3 Levin Co $45,900.00 lease of 2166 Davcor SE N Health 5/1/2009 | 4/30/2016 3/26/2014
Attorney
General- District
Contract SATF $10,000.00 | Training provided to SATF Y Attorney | Execution| 12/31/2014 3/25/2014
Conduct the Community
IGA SEDCOR $15,000.00 Project Grants Program N BOC execution | 12/31/2014 3/24/2014
Options
Counseling Adds funds to provide
Services of outpatient mental health
Amendment 5 Oregon $43,773.00 services N Health 1/1/2013 | 12/31/2014 3/24/2014
Extends term for services of
Amendment 3 Polk County | $10,859.08 licenced occ. therapist N Health 5/22/2012] 3/31/2015 3/24/2014
Catholic
Community Adds funds and extends
Amendment 1 Services $3,513.42 term for DD services N Health 7/1/2013 | 6/30/2014 3/24/2014
Kay Loraine,
MA ATR-BC, Extends and adds funds for
Amendment 2 CADCI $66,900.00 mental health services N Health 7/1/2011 | 12/31/2014 |  3/21/2014
Valley
Mental Adds funds for Access
Amendment 5 Health $162,292.50 Initiative services N Health 1/1/2013 | 12/31/2014 3/21/2014
Autism Life
Coach,
Genevieve Provide presentation to Juv
Contract Athens $750.00 detention staff N Juvenile 4/9/2014 | 4/9/2014 3/20/2014
Coordinate issuance of
City of building permits and Public until
IGA Woodburn inspections N Works Execution| termination 3/17/2014




Amendment Contract Incoming Effective | Terminatio
Type # Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds |Department| Date n Date Completed
CPS
Property Renewal of lease of 1440
Managemen Cross St for respite for PCC
lease t $25,577.44 clients N Health 3/1/2014 | 2/28/2017 3/17/2014
McDonald & Business
Contract Wettle Inc | $885,295.00 Replace Jail Roof N Services | Execution| 12/31/2014 3/17/2014
Adds funds to facilitate
Clear Paths access to chemical
Amendment 1 Inc $34,336.80 dependancy services N Health 7/1/2013 | 6/30/2014 3/17/2014
Bridgeway
Recovery Adds funds for Access
Amendment 5 Services $35,010.00 Initiative services N Health 1/1/2013 | 12/31/2014 3/17/2014
Carmen Upon
Contract Brodniak $5,000.00 Provide written translation N Health signatures| 12/31/2015 3/17/12014
Malheur $162/day house juveniles from
IGA County ongoing Malheur County at Marion Y Juvenile 7/1/2014 | 6/30/2015 3/17/2014
St. Paul implement healthy corner
MOU Market $0.00 store policy N Health Execution| 3/00/15 311712014
Beautiful
Blinds and Ourchase and installation of
Contract Beyond $52,000.00 blinds in CH2 N BOC Execution| 5/31/2014 3/17/2014
E'Lan Evaluator for MC Veterans Finance &
Contract Lambert $11,520.00 Treatment Court N MCSO 2/1/2014 | 9/30/2014 3/13/2014
Dalke Construction & Supervision
Contract Construction| $50,000.00 during move back N BOC 3/1/2014 | 6/30/2014 3/13/2014
City of Mill Community Projects Grant
IGA City $4,000.00 Program N BOC Execution| 12/31/2014 3/12/2014
State of
Oregon
Health Change language to
Amendment 1 Authority $0.00 Agreement 144371 N Juvenile 1/1/2014 | 12/31/2016 3/12/2014




Amendment Contract Incoming Effective | Terminatio
Type # Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds |[Department| Date n Date Completed
Cascade Additional project
Sound & improvements to CH2
Amendment 1 Lighting $27,940.00 audio/visual N BOC Execution| 12/31/2014 3/12/2014
South Town Repair/replacement services Business
Contract Glass $20,000.00 county buildings N Services | Execution| 3/56/2017 3/12/2014
Robin Rose
Training and Increases hourly rate for
Amendment 2 Consulting $0.00 training services N Health 1/1/2011 | 12/31/2014 |  3/12/2014
City of Community Projects Grant
IGA Stayton $19,500.00 Program N BOC Execution| 12/31/2014 3/10/2014
City of Community Projects Grant
IGA Scotts Mills | $7,000.00 Program N BOC Execution| 12/31/2014 |  3/10/2014
Oregon
Hood Cleaning services for Business
Contract Cleaning $5,000.00 commercial kitchens N Services | Execution| 6/15/2014 3/10/2014
Corrects the legal
U S Dept of description used in signed Public
Amendment 1 Energy- BPA $0.00 Land Use Agreement N Works Execution| Perpetual 3/6/2014
Structural
Preservation
Systems Cost for additional project
Amendment 8 LLC $127,628.41 improvements for CH2 N BOC 9/20/2012| 3/17/2014 3/6/2014
Extend agreement to
Upper Circle provide sex offender
Amendment 1 Inc $1,008.00 treatment N Health 7/1/2013 | 6/30/2014 3/4/2014
City of Fee for Sheriff's
IGA Turner Service Inmate workcrew services Y Office Execution| 6/30/2015 3/3/2014
State of Incorporates the City of
Oregon Dept Salem's portion of project
of with additional funding- Bike
Transportati lanes/sidewalks Brown Rd- Public Completion
Amendment 1 on (ODOT) | $778,563.00 Arizona Rd Y Works Execution| or 10 years 3/1/2014




